

â

ITEM NO.MM-1B

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 15-16 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1340-1341 OF 2013

AWANI KUMAR UPADHYAY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HON.HIGH COURT OF JUD.AT ALLAHABAD &ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for clarification/direction and office report)

Date: 13/09/2013 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harshvir Pratap Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.
Mrs.Deepti R.Mehrotra,Adv.
Mr. Prasanjit Kumar Chakravarty,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sambharya Shankar,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta II ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on next Friday i.e. 20th September, 2013.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master